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Produktdatenblatt

Uponor S-Press PLUS Ubergang auf Kupfer 32-28CU

1070620

Technische Daten

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI
MaReinheit

Lange (I)

Lange (1)

Lange (12)
Verpackungsmenge 1
Verpackungsmenge 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
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6414905219407
06414905219407
045485032
1899445
5114542
1720794

St.

92 mm

43 mm

28 mm

5

20
06414905468805
06414905424801
06414905499731
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